
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
8 

18 
80 

7 
26 
31 

2 
12 
21 

07 
5 

Class 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16M 
F16M 
F16M 

F16 
F16M 

Name 
Jonathan Kotyk 
Jackson Lee 
Josh Green 
Bryce Aron 
Charles Anti 
Scott Rubenzer/M 
Mike Scanlan/M 
Bob Reid/M 
Dave Petzko/M 

Burton Kyle August 
Joe Colasacco/M 

Sponsor 
K-Hill Motorsports 
Susi Uhl Art, RiceRacePrep 
Dufour Aerospace 
Imperial Motors Jaguar 
youtube.com/antispeed 
Morgan's Collision Center 
Drivers Services 
Weiss 
Shady Hill Clayworks 

Monro 
AurianaRcg/Rive Bistro 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

Best Tm 
1:15.521 
1:15.780 
1:15.657 
1:15.213 
1:16.036 
1:17.800 
1:17.942 
1:17.811 
1:18.505 

Points 
50 
42 
37 
36 
31 
29 
27 
25 
23 

0 
0 

Make/Model 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Van Diemen/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Citation/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 

Mygale/Honda 
Van Diemen Honda 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CHECKERED FLAG at 11:03am 

Printed: 8/25/2019 11:08:57 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

Margin of Victory 

0.160 

Avg. Speed 

94.091 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.213 

Best Speed 

95.728 

Best Lap by 

7 - Bryce Aron 

FRP at SUMMIT POINT with KARTS 

F1600 Championship Series 

F1600 Provisional Race 3 Results 

Race (17 Laps) started at 10:41:21 

Summit Point 2.000 miles 

8/25/2019 10:40 AM 


